VEnTTIILIEn SääTöLEVyT: MITTATAuLuKKO
Do not change corporate logo in any way.
When making larger, make sure to group it and make it larger overall.
Do not horizontally or vertically scale to � t into a space.
The logo may only be applied in the following colors:
This means no outline, part of the logo, or certain shades of color.
Pantone 116 C
Black

GTS 1000 1993 X
FZR 1000 1989-1995 X
YZF 1000 R
Thunderace
1996-2000 X
FZ1 Fazer 2001-2009 X
YZF-R1 1998-2006 X
YZF-R1 2007-2010 X
FJR 1300 2001-2009 X
V-MAX 1700 2009 X
YAMAHA ATV Vuosi 7.48MM 8.90MM 9.48MM 10.00MM
YFZ 450 2004-2013 X
YFZ 450 R 2009-2013 X
SUZUKI STREET Vuosi 7.48MM 8.90MM 9.48MM 10.00MM
Koodi Ventt.säätölevylajitelmat 3kpl/koko Ovh
400-29-VSA748 7.48mm  / 1.20-3.50 113,50
400-29-VSA748-2 7.48mm  / 1.225-3.475 113,50
400-29-VSA890 8.90mm  / 1.72-2.60 67,00
400-29-VSA890-2 8.90mm  / 1.74-2.58 67,00
400-29-VSA948 9.48mm  / 1.20-3.50 113,50
400-29-VSA948-2 9.48mm  / 1.225-3.475 113,50
400-29-VSA1000 10.00mm / 1.85-3.20 89,50
400-29-VSA1000-2 10.00mm / 1.875-3.175 89,50
VEnTTIILIEn SääTöLEVyT: HInnASTO
Do not change corporate logo in any way.
When making larger, make sure to group it and make it larger overall.
Do not horizontally or vertically scale to � t into a space.